CONCERT SCHEDULE MINNEAPOLIS POLICE BAND 2015 May-15
Date Performance times listed, arrive at least 30 minutes before performances SIM| T|W/|H|F]|S
3/19/15 Thurs Augustana 1510 11th Ave, Mnpls 55404 7:15 pm 1l 2
3] 4, 5 6| 7/ 8| 9
5/12/15 Tues Precinct Open House 5:30 at rehersal location outside/inside, play at 6:00 NOT CONFIRMED 10| 11| 12| 13| 14| 15| 16
17| 18| 19| 20| 21| 22| 23
24| 25| 26| 27| 28| 29| 30
5/25/15 Monday |Memorial Lakewood Cemetary, 3600 Hennepin Ave, Mnpls 55408 outside 10:00 am 31
Jun-15
6/4/15 Thurs Redeemer Health, 625 W 31st St Mnpls 55408 7:15 outside 1 2| 3| 4| 5| 6
6/7/15 Sunday |Lake Harriet Pavillion - 5:30 concert 7| 8| 9| 10/11| 12| 13
6/11/15 Thurs Ebenezer 2722 Park Ave, Mnpls 55404 7:00 outside bring PA 14| 15| 16| 17(/18| 19| 20
6/16/15 Tues NE Parade, Mnpls, report 5:00 pm NOT CONFIRMED 21| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26| 27
6/18/15 Thurs St Therese Oxbow, 5200 Oak Grove Parkway, Brooklyn Park 55443 7:00 out/inside 28| 29| 30 )
Jul-15
7/9/15 Thurs Prince of Peace 7700 Monroe St NE Spring Lake Park, 55432 7:15 outside or inside 1l 2| 3| 4
Elk River - Rivers Edge Commons Park, 679 Main Street - downtown Elk River. The Park is on the Mississippi
River. Some parking available next to Park on the Mississippi. Can access this public lot on Main Street at the
Dare Funeral Home located down the street from the park. 7:30 Play Outside bring PA-PATRIOTIC MUSIC. In
7/16/15 Thurs case of rain, concert held at Elk River Ice Arena, 1000 School Street, Elk River. 51 6] 7 8l 9| 10| 11
7/22/15 Wed Aquatennial Parade, 6:30 report at Precinct - parade begins at 8:00 pm NOT CONFIRMED 12| 13| 14| 15(/16| 17| 18
7/23/15 Thurs Apple Valley Villa 14510 Garrett Ave, Apple Valley 55124 7:15 outside bring PA 19| 20| 21| 22|23 24| 25
7/26/15 Sunday |Centennial Lakes, 7499 France Ave, Edina 55435 7:00, outside 26| 27| 28| 29|/30| 31| 1
7/30/15 Thurs St Therese 8000 Bass Lake Rd, New Hope, 7:15 Outside
8/4/2015 Tues |Commons on Marice, 1380 Marice Dr, Eagan 55121 7:00 bring PA outside/inside 2 3| 4| 5| 6| 7| 8
SUMMER SCHEDULE IS DONE
10/22/15 Thurs Village Shores, 6501 Woodlake Dr, Richfield, 7:15 pm Two October 2015 Concerts
10/29/15 Thurs Friendship Village, 8100 Highwood Dr, Bloomington 55435 7:15 pm
1| 2| 3| 4| 5
12/3/15 Thurs Friendship Village, 8100 Highwood Dr, Bloomington 55435 Time 7:00 pm 6| 7| 8| 910 11| 12
12/6/15 Sunday Edinborough Park, 7700 York Ave S, Edina 55435 7:00 Christmas Concert 7:00 pm 13| 14| 15| 16| 17| 18| 19
12/10/15 Thurs MOA 60 E Broadway, Bloom., 55438 8:00 Christmas Concert NOT CONFIRMED 20| 21| 22| 23| 24| 25| 26
27( 28| 29| 30| 31




